B WestUink AG  viember List

Advanced Ag Sales, LLC

Robby Eakin - President

144 West Garza

Slaton, TX 79364

Office: (806) 420-4384/ Fax: (806) 828-4098
Robby Cell: (806) 787-2004

Robby Email: rob@advancedagllc.com

Aspect Ag, LLC.
Scott Bly - President

Eric Bly / Jase Bly

2527 County Road 7

Marshall, MN 56258

Office: (507) 401-3700 / Fax: (507) 401-3705

Scott Cell: (507) 626-1611

Eric Cell: (507) 828-7344/Jase Cell: (507) 220-0440
Scott Email: sbly@aspectag.com

Eric Email: ebly@aspectag.com

Jase Email: jbly@aspectag.com

Wwww.aspectag.com

Bingham Ag Services
Blackfoot ID

Jared Wolfley — President
Kolby Kay

477 W Hwy 26

Blackfoot, ID 83221
Office: (208) 226-5036
Jared Cell: (208) 241-5385
Kolby Cell: (208) 390-7798

Jared Email: Jared. Wolfley@binghamagservices.com

Kolby Email: Kolby kay@binghamagservices.com
www.binghamagservices.com

Chamberlin Agriculture

Del Vanderhoff — President

Darin Wold / Neil Johnson / Raj Madem

590 N Chamberlin Way

East Wenatchee, WA 98802

Office: (509) 663-7151 / Fax: (509) 662-9709
Dell Cell: (509) 670-6677

Raj Cell: (415) 654-3128

Dell Email: delv@chamberlinag.com

Darin Email: dwold@chamberlinag.com
Neil Email: njohnson@chamberlinag.com
Raj Email : rmadam@chamberlinag.com

www.chamberlinag.com

Ag Enterprise Supply, Inc.
Gary Farrell — President

Cal Barta / Jay Geisinger

17005 W State Route 904

Cheney, WA 99004

Office: (509) 235-2006 / Fax: (509) 235-9331
Gary Cell: (509) 994-8493

Cal Cell: (509) 990-1821 / Jay Cell (509) 979-0350
Gary Email: farrellgr@agenterprise.com

Cal Email: bartac@agenterprise.com

Jay Email: geisingerj@agenterprise.com
www.agenterprise.com

Bear River Valley Co-Op
Bryan Davis — President

Nancy Sorenson / Brent Hubbard

4555 N Hwy 83

Corinne, UT 84307

Office: (435) 744-2211 / Fax: (435) 744-5158
Bryan Cell: (435) 230-1028

Nancy Cell: (435) 279-3134

Brent Cell: (435) 230-0492

Nancy Email: nancy@brvalleycoop.com
Brent Email: bhubbard@brvalleycoop.com
www.brvalleycoop.com

CaroVail Fertilizer, Inc.
Peter Vail, Jr. — President
Willy Kapp / Tom Mackerer
4180 State Route 29

Salem, NY 12865

Office: (518) 854-9785

Peter Cell: (785) 796-5962
Willy Cell: (315) 525-3201
Tom Cell: (518) 697-9555

Peter Email: pvail@carolina-eastern.com

Willy Email: 37wk@carolina-eastern.com
Tom Email: tmackerer@carolina-eastern.com

www.carovail.com

Clay Hills Ag
Gerry Weise — President

Scott Boettcher / Landon Wietfeld

209 Road D
Richland, NE 68601

Office: (402) 892-3317

Gerry Cell: (402) 270-9763

Scott: (402) 910-1915 / Landon: (402) 750-7287
Gerry Email: gerrywiese@clayhillsag.com
Scott Email: srboettcher@clayhillsag.com
Landon Email: cha@clayhillsag.com
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Ag Wise, Inc. (*)

Steve Preeshl - President

25 3rd Ave West

Kremlin, MT 59532

Office: (406) 372-3200 / Fax: (406) 372-3250
Steve Cell: (406) 390-1520

Steve Email: agwise@itstriangle.com

Bingham Ag Services

American Falls ID

Jim Grauberger — President

Brianna Koompin

220 Fort Hall

American Falls, ID 83211

Office: (208) 226-5036

Jim Cell: (208) 681-9564

Brianna Cell: (208) 221-2729

Jim Email: Jim.Grauberger@binghamagservices.com

Brianna Email:
Brianna. Koompin@binghamagservices.com

www.binghamagservices.com

Central Plains Agronomy

Greg Conway — President

Kimberly Beam / Landee Thyfault

2080 Fort Kearney St.

Concordia, KS 66907

Office: (785) 614-1508

Greg Cell: (785) 614-2295

Kim Cell: (785) 955-0331

Landee Cell: (785) 614-5421

Greg Email: g.conway@cpagronomy.com
Kim Email: kbeam@cpagronomy.com

Landee Email: Ithyfault@cpagronomy.com

Coastal Ag Supply, Inc.

Doug Purvis — President

Wade Carter — General Manager

590 NW 3 Street

Mulberry, FL 33830

Office: (863) 844-4263 / Fax: (863) 259-3027
Doug Cell: (239) 633-7242

Wade Cell: (863) 381-5319

Doug Email: dpurvis@coastalagsupply.com

Wade Email: wearter@coastalagsupply.com
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Coastal Growers Supply, Inc.

Darren Huebner — President

Joe McGuire

1450 Solomon Rd.

Santa Maria, CA 93455

Office: (805) 488-0678 / Fax: (805) 488-4845
Darren Cell: (805) 797-0266

Joe Cell: (805) 804-7935

Darren Email: dahcgs@msn.com

Joe Email: joemcguire88@gmail.com

Direct Enterprises, Inc
Bill Haubner — President

Dennis Tauchen

Keyaira Smith

16545 Southpark Drive / PO Box 978

Westfield, IN 46074

Oftfice: (317) 867-2238 / Fax: (317) 867-4253

Bill Cell: (214) 213-5698

Dennis Cell: (214) 213-2937

Keyaira Cell: (317) 775-8538

Bill Email: bill@directenterprises.org

Dennis Email: dennis@directenterprises.org
Keyaira Email: keyaira.smith@directenterprises.org

www.directenterprises.com

Farm-Assist

(Prescription Fertilizer Services)

Ralph and Mary Nuti - Presidents

90 Albright Lane

Smith, NV 89430

Office: (775) 465-2392 / Fax: (775) 465-2181
Ralph Cell: (775) 721-4601

Ralph Email: farm.assist@live.com

Farmers Supply Co-Op

Steve Mendiola — President

Eilene Palmer / Tim Kurth / Russ Burton

514 SW 4th Ave

Ontario, OR 97914

Office: (541) 889-9808 / Fax: (541) 889-4480
Steve Cell: (208) 707-5010

Eilene Cell: (541) 709-3864

Steve Email: smendiola@farmerssc.com
Eilene Email: eilene@farmerssc.com

Tim Email: tim@farmerssc.com

Russ Email: russ@farmerssc.com

Crop Syndicate LLC

Garrett Johnson — President

Andrew Jensen

22636 Eastin Road

Crows Landing, CA 95313

Office: (209) 899-1612

Garrett Cell: (707) 272-9771

Andrew Cell: (209) 272-4622

Garrett Email: garrett@syndicate.ag
Andrew Email: andrew@syndicate.ag

www.syndicate.ag

Eldon C. Stutsman, Inc.

Mark Stutsman — President

Ryan Hahn / Mike Meether

121 Lassie Street

Hills, IA 52235

Office: (319) 679-2281 / Fax: (319) 679-2900
Mark Cell: (319) 325-4671

Ryan Cell: (319) 325-5686

Mike Cell: (319) 679-2281

Mark Email: mark@stutsmans.com

Ryan Email: rhahn@stutsmans.com

Mike Email: mmeether@stutsmans.com

www.stutsmans.com

Farm Service Center Company

John Drake - President

49521 E Hwy 112

Center, CO 81125

Office: (719) 754-3425 / Fax: (719) 754-3427
John Cell: (719) 850-3425

John Email: farmservice@centurytel.net

www.farmservicecenter.net

Flagler Aerial Spraying, Inc.

Dallas Saffer — President

Dallas Vaughn — Asst GM

16805 Country Road 5

Flagler, CO 80815-326

Office: (719) 765-4532 / Fax: (719) 765-4390
Dallas Saffer Cell: (719) 349-0234

Dallas Vaughn Cell: (719) 343-5440

Saffer Email: dallas.saffer@fasag.biz

Vaughn Email: dallas.vaughn@fasag.biz
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Desert Chemical, Inc.

Marvin John - President

Jordan John

30826 S. Old Hwy 80

Buckeye, AZ 85326

Office: (623) 474-0084 / Fax: (623) 474-0085
Marvin Cell: (602) 919-4200

Jordan Cell: (602) 919-4294

Marvin Email: marvinjohn@desertchemical.com

Jordan Email: jordanjohn@desertchemical.com

Falls Fertilizer, Inc.

Brent Clayton - President

1157 Lindsay Blvd

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

Office: (208) 523-1180 / Fax: (208) 523-4694
Brent Cell: (208) 681-1180

Brent Email: bkc@fallsfertilizer.com

www.fallsfertilizer.com

Farmers Fertilizer and Supply
(Fertilizer Only)

Jay Irvine — President

Don Rocha / Sean Barajas

36071 Burke Drive

Traver, CA 93673

Office: (559) 897-1500 / Fax: (559) 897-4001
Jay Cell: (559) 288-2424

Don Cell: (559) 307-2140

Sean Cell: (559) 805-0179

Jay Email: jirvine@farmersfertilizer.com
Don Email: drocha@farmersfertilizer.com
Sean Email: sbarajas@farmersfertilizer.com

www.farmersfertilizer.com

Four Star Supply, Inc.

Kevin McDonnell - President

Lee Brackett / Justin Scoresby

NW 355 State St

Pullman, WA 99163

Office: (509) 332-2511 / Fax: (509) 332-4481
Kevin Cell: (509) 432-9833

Lee Cell: (509) 595-2612

Justin Cell: (208) 709-2942

Kevin Email: kmcdonnell@fourstarsupplyinc.com
Lee Email: lIbrackett@fourstarsupplyinc.com

Justin Email: jscoresby@fourstarsupplyinc.com
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Franklin Farmers Alliance, LLC
John Earl Carroll — Vice President

Heath Finley

8832 Highway 15

Gilbert, LA 71336

Office: (318) 724-3358

John Cell: (318) 498-1570

Heath Cell: (318) 732-7867

John Email: jecarroll@bellsouth.net

Heath Email: hfinley@f-farmers.com

Greyn Fertilizer Supply, Inc.
(Fertilizer Only)

Larry Greyn - President

154 Hwy 221 E

Choteau, MT 59422

Office: (406) 466-5357 / Fax: (406) 466-5381
Larry Cell: (406) 217-4717

Email: greyntoys@gmail.com

www.fertilizerequiptment.net

L A Hearne Company (*)

(Fertilizer Only)

Francis Giudici — President

Mike Hardoy / Kade Giudici

512 Metz Rd

King City, CA 93930

Office: (831) 385-5441 / Fax: (831) 385-4377
Francis Cell: (831) 809-8065

Mike Cell: (831) 262-4880 / Kade: (831) 809-7702

Francis Email: francis@hearneco.com

Mike Email: bosco@hearneco.com
Kade Email : kade@hearneco.com

www.hearneco.com

McArthur Farm Supply (*)

George McArthur — President

Jon Neugebauer

44358 Hwy 299 E

McArthur, CA 96056

Jon Cell: (530) 339-6793

Office: (530) 336-6133 / Fax: (530) 336-6355

George Email: gmcarthur@mcarthurfarmsupply.com

Jon Email: jneugebauer@mcarthurfarmsupply.com

www.mcarthurfarmsupply.net

Freedom Ag Supply, LLC
Matthew Seibel / Derek Middlesworth — Presidents

509 W Pennsylvania Ave

Sweetser, IN 46987

Matthew Cell: (239) 908-7588

Derek Cell: (765) 669-0368

Matthew Email: Matthew(@freedom.ag
Derek Email: Derek@freedom.ag

High Desert Ag (*)
Randy Delerio — President

Terrie Barragan

35035 W. Shaw Avenue

Firebaugh, CA 93622

Office: (559) 655-6800 / Fax: (559) 655-6808
Randy Cell: (559) 999-5040

Randy Email: randy@highdesertag.com
Terrie Email: terrie@highdesertag.com

www.highdesertag.com

Lewistown Propane & Fertilizer LLC

Liam Breen - President
94 Upper Spring Creek Road
Lewistown, MT 59457

Liam Email:Liam@lewistownpropane.com
Liam Cell: (406) 590-2336
Office: (406) 538-8791

www.lewistownpropane.com

Morrow County Grain Growers

Kevin Gray — President

Adam McCabe — Agronomy

350 Main Street

Lexington, OR 97843

Office: (541) 989-8221

Kevin Cell: (541) 256-0754
Adam Cell: (541) 256-0043
Kevin Email: keving@mcgg.net

Adam Email : adamm@mcgg.net

www.mcgg.net
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Grange Co-Op

Andy Smith - President

Tim Andrade / Rob Anglin

32 South Front

Central Point, OR 97502

Office: (541) 664-1261 / Fax: (541) 664-1246
Andy Cell: (541) 227-1516

Tim Cell: (541) 664-3993/ Rob Cell:

Andy Email: asmith@grangecoop.com

Tim Email: tandrade@grangecoop.com

Rob Email: ranglin@grangecoop.com

WWW.grangecoop.com

J&J Produce

(dba Great Basin Turf Products)

Jim Nokes — President

Robert Fustos

1815 W Gentile St

Layton, UT 84041

Office: (801) 546-1147 / Fax: (801) 546-6819
Jim Cell: (801) 430-5827

Rob Cell: (801) 725-2124

Jim Email: jimn@greatbasinturf.com

LMG Ag Products

Joshua Cox — President

Darren Vanden Berge / Angie Sylvester
Troy Schlundt

13725 Avenue 260

Visalia, CA 93292

Office: (559) 731-6892 / Fax: (559) 553-6218
Josh Cell (559) 737-1080

Darren Cell (661) 805-8150

Josh Email: josh@lmgagproducts.com
Darren Email: darren@lmgagproducts.com
Angie Email: angie@Imgagproducts.com
Troy Email : troy@lmgagproducts.com

www.lmgagproducts.com

National Ag Chemical Associates, LLC
John Goggans — President

P.O. Box 535

55 Shady Lane

Rossville, TN 38066

Office: (901) 870-6723

Email: johngoggans@yahoo.com
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Nezperce Ag
Mitch Barnett / Jim Barnett — Presidents

Sarah Kaschmitter / Janet Boyer

2340 Shortcut Rd

Nezperce, ID 83543

Oftfice: (208) 937-9909 / Fax: (208) 937-9787
Mitch Cell: (208) 553-1829

Mitch Email: mitch@nezperceag.com

Jim Email: jim@barnettairllc.com

Sarah Email: sarah@nezperceag.com

Janet Email : janet@nezperceag.com

www.nezperceag.com

Rocky Mountain Agronomics

Kyle Carpenter — President / Jesse Larson (VP)
Ashley Price /Gordon Harper / Chris Sharp

1912W Main

Burley, ID 83318

Office: (208) 677-4230 / Fax: (208) 677-3632

Kyle Cell: (208) 431-1546 / Chris: (208) 521-3427
Jesse Cell: (208) 312-2137/Gordon: (208) 312-4832
Kyle Email: kyle@rockymountainag.com

Jesse Email: jesse@rockymountainag.com
Ashley Email: ashley@rockymountainag.com
Gordon Email: gordonharper@hotmail.com

Chris Email: csharp@rockymountainag.com

Sun Valley Applicators, Inc.

Blake Reed — President

John Reed / Bartt Ries

1102 Industrial Way

El Centro, CA 92243

Office: (760) 352-3160 / Fax: (760) 352-6319
Blake Cell: (760) 604-5735

Blake Email: breed@sunvalleyapplicators.com

www.sunvalleyapplicators.com

Watson Ag Chemicals

Jerry Watson — President

Nathan Ostly

14497 S West Ave

Caruthers, CA 93609

Office: (559) 864-3551 / Fax: (559) 864-0501
Jerry Cell: (559) 905-0295

Nathan Cell: (559) 260-8388

Jerry Email: watsonag@sbcglobal.net
Nathan Email: Nathan@watsonag.net

North Valley Ag Services (*)

Mark Pierce — President

Dustin Peton / Steve Oliva

4936 Bell Rd

Chico, CA 95973

Office: (530) 343-1941 / Fax: (530)345-9 825
Mark Cell: (530) 624-6543

Dustin Cell: (530) 586-9095

Mark Email: mpierce@northvalleyagservices.com

Dustin Email: dpeton@northvalleyagservices.com
Steve Email: soliva@northvalleyagservices.com

www.northvalleyagservices.com

Seed Genetics Direct

Chris Jeffries — President

Todd Jeffries / Erika Jeffries

9983 Jeffersonville-West Lancaster Road
Jeffersonville, OH 43128

Office: (740) 505-6545

Chris Cell: (740) 505-0073

Todd Cell: (812) 212-0200

Chris Email: chrisj@seedgeneticsdirect.com

Todd Email: toddj@seedgeneticsdirect.com

Erika Email: erikaj@seedgeneticsdirect.com

TerraLink USA, Inc

Matt Thurston — President

Shahzad Khan

Jeff & Jason Veldman — US Mgmt.

8880 Depot Road

Lynden, WA 98264

Office: (360) 354-3577

Matt Cell: (604) 835-3776

Jeff / Jason Cell: (360) 815-6893 / (360) 319-3139
Matt Email: matt.thurston@tlhort.com
Shahzad Email: Shahzad.khan@tlhort.com

Jeff Email: jeff.veldman@terralinkusa.com

Jason Email: jason.veldman@terralinkusa.com

www.terralinkusa.com

Westland Seed

David Sagmiller — President

Mitch McClure

36272 Round Butte Rd

Ronan, MT 59864

Office: (406) 676-4100 / Fax: (406) 676-4101
Dave Cell: (406) 544-4600

Mitch Cell: (406) 546-4667

Dave Email: westland@ronan.net

Mitch Email: mitch.mcclure@westlandseed.com

www.westlandseed.com
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Ottawa Plant Food

Steve Strong — President

Dave Savitch

3076 N IL Route 71

Ottawa, IL 61350

Office: (815) 433-2090 / Fax: (815) 433-2148
Steve Cell (815) 343-6666

Dave Cell (815) 343-2207

Steve Email: sstrong@ottawaplantfood.com

Dave Email: dsavitch@ottawaplantfood.com

Southern Valley Chemical

Russ Carlson — President

Paul Ruiz

101 Sycamore Rd

Arvin, CA 93203

Office: (661) 366-3308 / Fax: (661) 854-2375
Russ Cell: (661) 333-2448

Russ Email: rac@atginternet.com

Paul Email: pjr@sovalchem.com

Wallowa County Grain Growers, Inc.

Enterprise OR

Stacy Beckman — President

Andrew Huber

802 Depot

Enterprise, OR 97828

Office: (541) 426-3116 ext. 5/ Fax: (541) 426-5709

Stacy Cell: (509) 520-6690
Andrew Cell: (541) 561-7047

Stacy Email: sbeckman@graingrowers.com

Andrew Email: ahuber@graingrowers.com
Island City

Matt Weidner — President

62311 Hunter Road

La Grande, OR 97850

Office: (541) 963-2929 / Fax: (541) 963-2680
Matt Cell: (509) 591-2949

Matt Email: mweidner@graingrowers.com

Windflow Fertilizer

Neil Christensen - President

Janee Andersen / Vicki Sabin

14476 Road 26 W

Mattawa, WA 99349

Niel Cell: (509) 840-7000

Office: (509) 932-4685

Niel Email: windflow@smwireless.net

Janee Email: windflowadmin@smwireless.net
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